

## SECURE TRANSPORTATION SERVICE LICENSE

This is to certify thatRogaia Alsalik LLC, of the State of Colorado, having a Transportation Service License, and having a Treasurer the appropriate fees thereof, the licensed to provide ClassB secure individuals experiencing a behavioral having a secure.	applied for a <b>Class</b> _ <b>B</b> _ <b>Secure</b> having paid to the County he above applicant is hereby transportation services to
This license is not transferable and mus office of the applicant.	t be prominently displayed in the
This license is valid in the County of Fr the28_ day of April 2025 and end 2028_ [3 years] unless this license is re- This license is issued subject to the law especially under the provisions of C.R.S.	ing on the _28 day ofApril voked sooner as provided by law. s of the State of Colorado and
In testimony whereof, the Board of Cousubscribed its name by its officer duly a 2025.	•
ATTEST:	THE BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS
County Clerk & Recorder	Chairman
License Number:STLLC-FC-STL 2025-1 License Fee: \$225.00	



## SECURE TRANSPORTATION VEHICLE PERMIT

This is to certify that	_Rogaia Alsalik	dba
Secure Transpor	rt LLC	, of the State of
Colorado, having applied for	or a <b>Type _2 S</b>	ecure Transportation
Vehicle Permit, and having fees thereof, the above appl following described vehicle	licant is hereby per	ty Treasurer the appropriate mitted to operate the
Year: 2015 Make/Model: Toyota S VIN:5TDKK3DC5FS		
This permit is not transfera vehicle interior.	ble and must be pro	ominently displayed in the
	1 2025 and endess this permit is reded to the la	ing on the28 day of evoked sooner as provided ws of the State of Colorado
In testimony whereof, the E subscribed its name by its c 2025.		ommissioners has hereunto zed day of
ATTEST:		BOARD OF COUNTY MISSIONERS
County Clerk & Recorder	Chair	man
Permit Number:STLLC-FC-Permit Fee: \$50.00	STP-2025-1	